Legistar # /30070
DISTRICT All

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda

X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested
Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)

TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES
FROM: David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager W/\
DATE: February 8, 2013 (B of T} Date: February 21, 2013

TITLE: Sewer Rodding — Change Order #2 - Final

SUBMITTED BY:  Angela M. Podesta, Utilities Superintendentk})&

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

[ncrease the contract amount by greater than 25% due to the number of roddings was greater than
the budgeted amount. The total increase to the contract is $7,264.00.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE

$4,264.00 / Water & Sewer Operating Fund (510.270.380.75350)

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X Date

Finance Director X O@/»« Date .

Village Manager X ! ég é]v‘\/\ 7 Date '2! I?JI ‘Q)

RS Rravevials aner Do cuhmsied 1o Onppeoved By dhe Yalage YMunager's Office by 12000 pan Wocdnosdae . pries w the

daemdy FHsto Latian,



